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Anlage
Holzstr.4, 67346 Speyer
T 06232 3127390 info@tennisclub-speyer.de

Sportwart/in
Bucheler, Torsten
T 0151 16810250 sportwart@tennisclub-speyer.de

Jugendwart/in
Steigleiter, Daniel
T 015151865686 daniel.steigleiter@freenet.de

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Heim, Harald
T 0172 7320624 harald.heim@heim-stahlbau.de
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Janate Ennili
m 015253181506; langolohabi@hotmail.com

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Seres, Alexia

Arndt, Amina

Lauer, Melina
Stratulat, Ana
Gubina, Alisa (UKR*)
Ennili, Janate
Holtmann, Jette
Lohscheidt, Ana
Eggersmann, Paulina
Redetzky, Tessa
Gebhardt, Johanna
Djoumessi, Nelia
Daikis, Elena
Bozickovic, Isabella
Augustin, Lotta
Ludwar, Lara

Gaab, Sienna
Duparc, Jalie
Amreyan, Monika
Etzel, Emma

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20803900
20950253
20954946
21101621
20814858
20957064
20957107
20807404
20807399
20807314
20807382
21063598
21063604
21102643
21203355
21059751
20963158
20963181
21108434
21063616

LK DR Info
LK9,6
LK10,2
LK12,1
LK12,4
LK15,3
LK17,4
LK24,2
LK23,8
LK24,8
LK24,1
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,4
LK24,1
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,5
LK24,0
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